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BOARD OF SELECTMEN e F
Regular Meeting B S
Tuesday, September 27, 2016 5:00pm S\ o

Waterford Town Hall

(Procedural Action: Check register to be signed by Board of Selectmen in
accordance with CGS 7-83)

1.

2.

7.a.
7b.

Call to order.

Public Comment:

Finance Office: To consider and act on a request from Kate Rotella,
Purchasing Agent on the revised Purchasing System and Operating
Rules devised by the Town Purchasing Agent pursuant to 3.08.020b

~of the Town Ordinance.

Planning: To consider and act on a request from Abby Piersall,
Director for the surpius of the following town property in accordance
with the Disposition of Town Property Ordinance, Chapter 2.112.020:

New Business:

Appointment and Resignations:

Consent Agenda:
Tax Refunds

Minutes of the 9/13/16 Regular Meeting

Adjournment.
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